Free shipping on orders over £50!  All prices are in British pound sterling and include duties.
uk.digikey.com  —  FREEPHONE: 0-800-587-0991 • 0-800-904-7786  —  FREEFAX: 0-800-587-0992 • 0-800-904-7783 (UK091)  1939
H
† For Tape and Reel part number, change CT-ND to TR-ND.
Raychem Overcurrent Fuses — FT600 Series
Benefits: • When combined with a SiBar™ overvoltage protection device, assists equipment in meeting
regulatory standards with no additional series components  • Improved temperature rise performance
over other similar SMT fuse devices under sneak current testing  • High density placement in multi-port

-55°C ~ 125°C
Agency Approvals: UL File# E197536
E
F
G
H
A
B
C
D
† For Tape and Reel part number, change CT-ND to TR-ND.
 Rated Nominal Max. Interrupt Ratings  Cut Tape
 Current Cold DCR2 Voltage Current Dimensions - Inches (mm) Digi Key Price Each Tape and Reel† Raychem
 (A) (Ω) (VDC) (A) A B C D E F G H Part No. 1 10 100 Qty. Pricing Part No.
0402 Series
 1.00 0.120 24 35         0402SFF100F/24CT-ND .38 .33 .30 10,000 141.57/M 0402SFF100F/24-2
 2.00 0.035 24 35 1.00 0.51 0.51 0.25 1.60 0.40 0.70 0.60 0402SFF200F/24CT-ND .38 .33 .30 10,000 141.57/M 0402SFF200F/24-2
 3.00 0.021 24 35 (25.4) (12.95) (12.95) (6.35) (40.64) (10.16) (17.78) (15.24) 0402SFF300F/24CT-ND .38 .33 .30 10,000 141.57/M 0402SFF300F/24-2
 4.00 0.014 24 35         0402SFF400F/24CT-ND .38 .33 .30 10,000 141.57/M 0402SFF400F/24-2
0603 Series
 1.00 0.131 32 50         0603SFF100F/32CT-ND .30 .27 .24 4,000 146.66/M 0603SFF100F/32-2
 1.50 0.059 32 35         0603SFF150F/32CT-ND .30 .27 .24 4,000 146.66/M 0603SFF150F/32-2
 2.00 0.044 32 35         0603SFF200F/32CT-ND .30 .27 .24 4,000 146.66/M 0603SFF200F/32-2
 2.50 0.032 32 35         0603SFF250F/32CT-ND .30 .27 .24 4,000 146.66/M 0603SFF250F/32-2
 3.00 0.025 32 35
1.60 0.80 0.80 0.36 2.80 0.60 1.00 1.09
 0603SFF300F/32CT-ND .30 .27 .24 4,000 146.66/M 0603SFF300F/32-2
 3.50 0.024 32 35
(40.64) (20.32) (20.32) (9.14) (71.12) (15.24) (25.4) (27.69)
 0603SFF350F/32CT-ND .30 .27 .24 4,000 146.66/M 0603SFF350F/32-2
 4.00 0.018 32 35         0603SFF400F/32CT-ND .30 .27 .24 4,000 146.66/M 0603SFF400F/32-2
 5.00 0.013 32 35         0603SFF500F/32CT-ND .30 .27 .24 4,000 146.66/M 0603SFF500F/32-2
 6.00 0.010 24 35         0603SFF600F/24CT-ND .46 .40 .36 4,000 174.24/M 0603SFF600F/24-2
1206 Series
 1.00 0.220 63 50         1206SFF100F/63CT-ND .33 .29 .26 3,000 159.00/M 1206SFF100F/63-2
 1.50 0.120 63 50         1206SFF150F/63CT-ND .33 .29 .26 3,000 159.00/M 1206SFF150F/63-2
 1.75 0.100 63 50         1206SFF175F/63CT-ND .33 .29 .26 3,000 159.00/M 1206SFF175F/63-2
 2.00 0.050 63 50 3.20 1.60 1.10 0.51 4.40 1.50 1.80 1.45 1206SFF200F/63CT-ND .33 .29 .26 3,000 159.00/M 1206SFF200F/63-2
 2.50 0.035 32 50 (81.28) (40.64) (27.94) (12.95) (111.76) (38.10) (45.72) (36.83) 1206SFF250F/32CT-ND .33 .29 .26 3,000 159.00/M 1206SFF250F/32-2
 3.00 0.031 32 50         1206SFF300F/32CT-ND .33 .29 .26 3,000 159.00/M 1206SFF300F/32-2
 4.00 0.022 32 45         1206SFF400F/32CT-ND .33 .29 .26 3,000 159.00/M 1206SFF400F/32-2
 5.00 0.015 32 45         1206SFF500F/32CT-ND .33 .29 .26 3,000 159.00/M 1206SFF500F/32-2